General Specifications
Circuit
Current Rating
Voltage Rating
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
Contact Resistance
Insulation Resistance
Operating Force

ZTSNTactile Switches Series
Dimension
How to Order
PCB Mounting Holes & Circuit Diagra
Z T S N
LED Color
0
1
2
3
4
Without LED
Red
Yelliw
Green
White
5 Pure Green
7 Blue
EXAMPLE : ZTSN7YCA0434
A01 C13
A01 C07
C04
P.C.B. Mounting Holes Circuit Diagram
C1
C2
C3
C4
1 3
2 4
5.40
4.50
dia
. 1
.20
x4
dia. 0.80x2
6.
50
 0.3  0.5
 0.4
 6.5
 4
.8
 7
.2
 3
.2
 0.2
 0.7
 4.5
 5.4
 6.0
6.1
 7.3
L-L+
TACLEX ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.